
NIT View Parameters Page 1 of2

welcome: DMBHAVE - Role :Tender Approver L*ri,:,i I EEE@!{ I UsLEL&iUg 25/07/2023 {7:20:17

Department Name : CCW ALL INDIA RADIO PUNE

Tender No :

EvaluationType:

Tender Type :

Envelope Type :

Tender Fees :

Open

Double Packet

(N/A)

Tender Title :

Details Of Price Bid
Document :

EMD Value :

Tender Basic lnformation
1 0/EEC/CCWA| R/PUNE/2023- pubtished Date :
24

Item Wise

Forms & Other Details

25.07-2023 [["r"f#:j$,
Additional r"\

ARMO FTll, pune for 16e lnformation P

year 2023-2024, Sub- View Tender fJ
Head : Day to day Documents
maintenance of Non- View Tender t-,
residential buildings at Forms 'r "
FTll and Residential
buildings at Law coilege view Bid Forms fi
Road and New Land
Site, FTll, Pune

render Description , R::,fl".i*;fffil;rgT:f's:,:;: R:H1:'li#',giJt1i:5i1,:Jli.T'
Procurementb;i;;;;' works

Evaluation Weightage :

PreBid Clarification :

Tender Processing 925.00 INR
Fee :

Estimated Value : 2542543.00

(Days): - 30

Applicable Bid
Currency :

lndian Rs

Events
Tende? Document Sales Start Date :

Tender Document Sales End Date :

Bid Submission Start Date :

Bid Submission Closing Date :

Technical Bid Opening :

Priced Bid Opening :

PreBid Clarification Start Date :

PreBid Clarification End Date:

Accessory / BOQ Type Details
Consolidated Schedu!e Details

S.No. Schedule Name

1. ARMO FTll Pune for the year 2023
2024 Sub Head Day to day
maintenance of Non residential
buildings at FTll and Residential

Allocated Budget :

Bid Validity Expiry
Date :

Tender Calendar Dates :

Date And Time

25-07-202317.30

03-08-2023 18:00

25-07-202317.30

03-08-2023 18:00

04-08-2023 14:30

Tender ltem Details

Item Description

ARMO FTll Pune for the year 2023
2024 Sub Head Day to day maintenance
of Non residential buildings at FTll and
Residential buildings at Law College

50851.00 ( Fifty
Thousand Eight
Hundred Fifty One Only )

0.00

02-09-2023 18:00

BOQUAccessories
View

https ://prasarbharati. eproc. in/ProductPB/nitViewBuyer 25-Id-23


